Shenzhen DXM Technology Co., Ltd  1/1
              PTC Electric Thermistors
PTC Resistor for circuit protection of telecom apparatus-Z23 series
PTC Thermistors Specification&Part no.
Item  Part No. Resistance
R 25（Ω）
Non-trip current
Int（mA）
Tripcurrent
@25℃
It（mA）
Tripping
time at
max current
t(Sec)
Max.
current
I m a x ( A )
Max.
voltage
V max  (V)
Fail mode
Dimension
（mm）
@25℃ @40℃ D max  T max  Φd
1 MZ23-10RM130 10 130 100 260 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/10A 7.5 4.0 0.6
2 MZ23-12RM130 12 130 100 260 <0.3 2.0 250 250V/10A 9.0 5.0 0.6
3 MZ23-12RM090 12 90 60 160 <0.2 2.0 250 250V/10A 9.0 5.0 0.6
4 MZ23-20RM100 20 100 80 200 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/10A 9.0 4.0 0.6
5 MZ23-35RM090 35 90 75 180 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/5A 9.0 5.0 0.6
6 MZ23-40RM080 40 80 70 160 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/5A 9.0 5.0 0.6
7 MZ23-50RM070 50 70 60 150 <0.2 3.0 250 250V/5A 9.0 5.0 0.6
8 MZ23-50RM075 50 75 60 150 <0.2 3.0 650 650V/10A 9.5 5.0 0.6
9 MZ23-55RM070 55 70 60 150 <0.2 3.0 650 650V/10A 9.5 5.0 0.6
Note:1. PTC Electric R 25 resistance tolerance and resistance matching can be selected per customer’s requirement.
         2. Encapsulation mode can be selected per customer’s requirement.
Wechat:18927361658
Skype:dxm_sales
Whatsapp:+8618927361658
Shenzhen DXM Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: http://www.dxmht.com
Mobile: 86-13823707943
Email:  info@dxmht.com
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
dx
mh
t.
co
m/
pt
c-
th
er
mi
st
or
-f
or
-t
el
ec
om
-p
ro
te
ct
io
n.
ht
ml
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
dx
mh
t.
co
m/
pt
c-
th
er
mi
st
or
-f
or
-t
el
ec
om
-p
ro
te
ct
io
n.
ht
ml
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
dx
mh
t.
co
m/
pt
c-
th
er
mi
st
or
-f
or
-t
el
ec
om
-p
ro
te
ct
io
n.
ht
ml